Bus

Rail RE 5106

Direction
Dusseldorf Hbf — Luxembourg

VA (o] o

Open route schedule

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Remagen

Andernach

Koblenz Hbf

Kobern-Gondorf

Treis-Karden

Cochem(Mosel)

Bullay(Db)

Wittlich Hbf

Schweich(Db)

Trier Hbf

Igel(Gr)

Wasserbillig

Mertert

Manternach

Wecker

Betzdorf(Lux)

Roodt/Syre

Munsbach

Go to website

Route schedule
Dusseldorf Hbf — Luxembourg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: DUsseldorf Hbf
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

13:50

14:18-13:50

14:18-13:50

A LNoUrg s S Y __'v‘fupne‘l:fa- PR
T ~ 8 . -l}_ % D_LiSS orf 4 L -
; \Roermond Y P T L Remseneia
P il S, // % \\: | 3
P e Py \ ,‘;I f -
j g A7 TA L irkisen Naturpark
w7 /-'"J - '\_fﬁ R 9' Bergisches
Pl y e \ et
o f;' R Land
i ,(.,_ Heerlar,-.
i Maastricht ™ . i
L Tt ) Aachen e S g
. A g ¥ y .
b Y ; {
E ‘,;',) _)//, % o N ity
JLigge WY, o ey r £ e ;
B - g, SR
o, ”, ¢! - \
I \ ¥ Naturpark : x‘\;—\-
w DA WL o W SRR Y P B |
) - Haohes Ritein-Afir- ¢ .
i b b £ p = -
Al ) ¥ Venn-Eifel = \—*\
3 } , J o

B RE 5106

e

e l -.\
 Openstrestiap contribulors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-RE-5106-2117634476-2729765498
https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-RE-5106-2117634476-2729765498
https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-RE-5106-2117634476-2729765498

Oetrange

Sandweiler-Contern

Cents-Hamm

Luxembourg



Direction Route schedule

Kdln Messe/Deutz — Luxembourg Kdéln Messe/Deutz — Luxembourg
16 StOpS Monday 14:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:11
Koéln Messe/Deutz

Wednesday 14:11
Koéln Hbf

Thursday 14:11
Bonn Hbf

Friday 14:11
Remagen
Andernach Saturday 14:11
Koblenz Hbf Sunday 14:11
Kobern-Gondorf .

Route info
Treis-Karden Direction: Koln Messe/Deutz

Stops: 16

Cochem(Mosel)
Trip Duration: 3 hour 22 min
Bullay(Db)
Wittlich Hbf
Schweich(Db)
Trier Hbf
Igel(Gr)

Wasserbillig

Luxembourg

RE 5106 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-RE-5106-2117634476-2729765498

